
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenbrook South 37.450 (1) 38.050 (1) 35.900 (1) 36.550 (1) 147.950
2 Palatine 36.000 (2) 36.500 (2) 35.100 (2) 34.950 (3) 142.550
3 Prospect 33.800 (4) 34.950 (3) 34.050 (3) 35.800 (2) 138.600
4 York 35.000 (3) 34.700 (4) 32.650 (4) 34.750 (4) 137.100
5 Naperville North 32.900 (7) 33.600 (5) 31.750 (5) 32.750 (6) 131.000
6 Libertyville 33.100 (5) 33.250 (6) 31.400 (7) 32.650 (7) 130.400
7 U-46 Coop 33.100 (5) 29.400 (7) 31.750 (5) 32.850 (5) 127.100
8 Hinsdale South 30.500 (8) 26.200 (8) 27.500 (8) 29.350 (8) 113.550
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 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 9.500 9.300 9.250 9.050 37.100 9.2750
2 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 9.300 9.400 8.100 9.300 36.100 9.0250
3 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 9.200 9.100 8.900 8.700 35.900 8.9750
4 Olivia Tader . Prospect 9.400 9.200 8.650 8.450 35.700 8.9250
5 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 8.600 8.500 8.750 8.550 34.400 8.6000
6 Kalina Ceglinski . York 9.100 8.300 8.150 8.650 34.200 8.5500
7 Marina Andrik . Prospect 8.200 8.250 8.500 9.100 34.050 8.5125
8 Angelina Debalsio . York 8.400 9.000 7.800 8.700 33.900 8.4750
9 Sam Mogensen . Palatine 8.200 8.850 8.000 8.550 33.600 8.4000

10 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 8.500 8.600 7.800 8.500 33.400 8.3500
11 Zikora Nnam . York 8.500 7.600 8.250 8.450 32.800 8.2000
12 Liv Bertaud . Libertyville 8.500 8.300 7.300 8.300 32.400 8.1000
13 Maya Roiland . Libertyville 8.300 8.300 7.500 8.000 32.100 8.0250
14 Ella Linkowski . Hinsdale South 8.000 8.200 7.800 7.800 31.800 7.9500
15 Emma Haas . Libertyville 8.100 7.400 8.000 8.250 31.750 7.9375
16 Kallie Christopherson . U-46 Coop 7.900 7.500 8.050 7.800 31.250 7.8125
17 Maddie Swanson . Libertyville 7.800 7.500 7.500 8.100 30.900 7.7250
18 Katarina Petrovic . Hinsdale South 8.100 6.900 5.600 7.500 28.100 7.0250
19 Patrice Trzupek . Hinsdale South 7.000 5.000 6.500 7.400 25.900 6.4750
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Thalia Skoulikaris . Glenbrook South 9.600 0.000 0.00 9.600
2 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 9.500 0.000 0.00 9.500
3 Olivia Tader . Prospect 9.400 0.000 0.00 9.400
4 Emily Wyngarden . Glenbrook South 9.350 0.000 0.00 9.350
5 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 9.300 0.000 0.00 9.300
6 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
6 Stella Kahn . Glenbrook South 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
8 Kalina Ceglinski . York 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
9 Martha Miklyukh . York 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000

10 Eleni Tryfonopoulos . Glenbrook South 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
11 Emily Ziemba . Palatine 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
12 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
13 Zikora Nnam . York 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
13 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
13 Liv Bertaud . Libertyville 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
13 Gianna Murkowski . U-46 Coop 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
17 Angelina Debalsio . York 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
18 Kaiya Koyanagi . Prospect 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
18 Maya Roiland . Libertyville 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
18 Frances Kuzyk . U-46 Coop 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
18 Nikeata Schuler . U-46 Coop 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
22 Katie Rand . York 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
22 Marina Andrik . Prospect 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
22 Sam Mogensen . Palatine 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
22 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
22 Evie Glaze . Naperville North 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
22 Sara Bogan . Libertyville 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
28 Emma Haas . Libertyville 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
28 Katarina Petrovic . Hinsdale South 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
30 Abby Aldrich . Naperville North 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
30 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
30 Ella Linkowski . Hinsdale South 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
30 Zoie Adamson . U-46 Coop 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
34 Anya Soriano . Prospect 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
34 Kallie Christopherson . U-46 Coop 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
36 Maddie Swanson . Libertyville 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
37 Julia Fasick . Prospect 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
37 Katherine Carder . Hinsdale South 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
39 Sierra Carder . Hinsdale South 7.000 0.000 0.00 7.000
39 Patrice Trzupek . Hinsdale South 7.000 0.000 0.00 7.000
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Emily Wyngarden . Glenbrook South 9.600 0.000 0.00 9.600
2 Sheena Graham . Glenbrook South 9.550 0.000 0.00 9.550
3 Elena Pauker . Glenbrook South 9.500 0.000 0.00 9.500
4 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 9.400 0.000 0.00 9.400
5 Stella Kahn . Glenbrook South 9.350 0.000 0.00 9.350
6 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 9.300 0.000 0.00 9.300
7 Riley Strahl . Palatine 9.250 0.000 0.00 9.250
8 Olivia Tader . Prospect 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
9 Anna Becker . Libertyville 9.150 0.000 0.00 9.150

10 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
11 Angelina Debalsio . York 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
12 Sam Mogensen . Palatine 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850
13 Julia Cunniff . Prospect 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
14 Megan Cronin . York 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
14 Martha Miklyukh . York 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
14 Jillian Schmit . Prospect 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
17 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
17 Zoe Lee . U-46 Coop 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
19 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
19 Dana Blakey . Naperville North 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
19 Abby Aldrich . Naperville North 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
22 Kalina Ceglinski . York 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
22 Liv Bertaud . Libertyville 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
22 Maya Roiland . Libertyville 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
25 Marina Andrik . Prospect 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
26 Ella Linkowski . Hinsdale South 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
27 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
28 Zikora Nnam . York 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
28 Evie Glaze . Naperville North 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
30 Maddie Swanson . Libertyville 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
30 Kallie Christopherson . U-46 Coop 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
32 Emma Haas . Libertyville 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
33 Anya Soriano . Prospect 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
34 Katarina Petrovic . Hinsdale South 6.900 0.000 0.00 6.900
35 Naomi Johnson . U-46 Coop 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
36 Nikeata Schuler . U-46 Coop 6.600 0.000 0.00 6.600
37 Katherine Carder . Hinsdale South 5.900 0.000 0.00 5.900
38 Zoie Adamson . U-46 Coop 5.400 0.000 0.00 5.400
39 Sierra Carder . Hinsdale South 5.200 0.000 0.00 5.200
40 Patrice Trzupek . Hinsdale South 5.000 0.000 0.00 5.000
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Sheena Graham . Glenbrook South 9.300 0.000 0.00 9.300
2 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 9.250 0.000 0.00 9.250
3 Elena Pauker . Glenbrook South 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
4 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
5 Stella Kahn . Glenbrook South 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
6 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
7 Kaiya Koyanagi . Prospect 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
8 Olivia Tader . Prospect 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
9 Eleni Tryfonopoulos . Glenbrook South 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600

10 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
11 Marina Andrik . Prospect 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
12 Martha Miklyukh . York 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
13 Sara Bogan . Libertyville 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
14 Zikora Nnam . York 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
15 Catherine Grabowy . Prospect 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
15 Riley Strahl . Palatine 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
17 Kalina Ceglinski . York 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
18 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
19 Kallie Christopherson . U-46 Coop 8.050 0.000 0.00 8.050
20 Sam Mogensen . Palatine 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
20 Emma Haas . Libertyville 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
20 Madi Aycock . U-46 Coop 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
23 Julia Cunniff . Prospect 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
23 Dana Blakey . Naperville North 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
23 Naomi Johnson . U-46 Coop 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
26 Angelina Debalsio . York 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
26 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
26 Ella Linkowski . Hinsdale South 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
26 Amelia Lis . U-46 Coop 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
30 Olivia Hyso . York 7.700 0.000 0.00 7.700
31 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
31 Maya Roiland . Libertyville 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
31 Maddie Swanson . Libertyville 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
34 Liv Bertaud . Libertyville 7.300 0.000 0.00 7.300
35 Patrycja Bien . Hinsdale South 7.200 0.000 0.00 7.200
35 Zoie Adamson . U-46 Coop 7.200 0.000 0.00 7.200
37 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 6.600 0.000 0.00 6.600
38 Patrice Trzupek . Hinsdale South 6.500 0.000 0.00 6.500
39 Sarah Smice . Hinsdale South 6.000 0.000 0.00 6.000
40 Katarina Petrovic . Hinsdale South 5.600 0.000 0.00 5.600
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 9.300 0.000 0.00 9.300
2 Elena Pauker . Glenbrook South 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
3 Thalia Skoulikaris . Glenbrook South 9.150 0.000 0.00 9.150
4 Marina Andrik . Prospect 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
5 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 9.050 0.000 0.00 9.050
6 Julia Cunniff . Prospect 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
7 Megan Cronin . York 8.950 0.000 0.00 8.950
8 Jillian Schmit . Prospect 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
8 Sheena Graham . Glenbrook South 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900

10 Kaiya Koyanagi . Prospect 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
11 Angelina Debalsio . York 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
11 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
13 Kalina Ceglinski . York 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
13 Emily Ziemba . Palatine 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
15 Sam Mogensen . Palatine 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
15 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
15 Natalia Wojcik . Glenbrook South 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
18 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
19 Zikora Nnam . York 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
19 Olivia Tader . Prospect 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
19 Frances Kuzyk . U-46 Coop 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
22 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
23 Liv Bertaud . Libertyville 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
24 Emma Haas . Libertyville 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
24 Zoe Lee . U-46 Coop 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
26 Madi Aycock . U-46 Coop 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
27 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
27 Maddie Swanson . Libertyville 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
29 Lily Cmiel . York 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
29 Maya Roiland . Libertyville 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
31 Amelia Lis . U-46 Coop 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
32 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
32 Ella Linkowski . Hinsdale South 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
32 Kallie Christopherson . U-46 Coop 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
35 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 7.650 0.000 0.00 7.650
36 Katarina Petrovic . Hinsdale South 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
37 Patrice Trzupek . Hinsdale South 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
38 Katherine Carder . Hinsdale South 6.650 0.000 0.00 6.650
39 Dahlia Banks . Hinsdale South 6.450 0.000 0.00 6.450
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


